BI 1kV(4).doc
19/01/2009 12:28:00
Page 1 of 4
ShiplineFR       BI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Fire resistant and flame retardant
halogen-free power cable.
Unbraided
BI 0,6/1kV

5G 50 7.56 1.0 1.9 37 ± 1.5 3150 2504
3 70 - 1.1 1.8 27.5 ± 1 2210 1794
Ordering information
Part number Description EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part number EAN no. KDN
839502 BI 0.6/1kV 1X 35mm² 7021528395020 - - -
839505 BI 0.6/1kV 1X 95mm² 7021528395051 - - -
839509 BI 0.6/1kV 1X 240mm² 7021528395099 - - -
839510 BI 0.6/1kV 1X 300mm² 7021528395105 - - -
839515 BI 0,6/1KV 2X 1,5 mm2 7021528395150 1059820 126458NN 871140103939
839516 BI 0.6/1kV 3G 1.5mm² 7021528395167 1059830 - -
839518 BI 0.6/1kV 3X 1.5mm² 7021528395181 1059840 126458NN 8711401039446
839519 BI 0,6/1KV 4G 1,5 mm2 7021528395198 1059860 - -
839521 BI 0.6/1kV 4X 1.5mm² 7021528395211 - 126460NN 8711401039453
839523 BI 0.6/1kV 5G 1.5mm² 7021528395235 - - 8711401148179
839524 BI 0.6/1kV 5X 1.5mm² 7021528395242 1059890 - -
839525 BI 0.6/1kV 7X 1.5mm² 7021528395259 1059990 - -
839526 BI 0.6/1kV 7G 1.5mm² 7021528395266 - - -
839527 BI 0.6/1kV 12X 1.5mm² 7021528395273 1059903 - -
839529 BI 0.6/1kV 19X 1.5mm² 7021528395297 - - -
839531 BI 0.6/1kV 27X 1.5mm² 7021528395310 - - -
839533 BI 0,6/1KV 2X 2,5 mm2 7021528395334 1059821 126461NN 8711401039460
839534 BI 0.6/1kV 3G 2.5mm² 7021528395341 1059831 - -
839536 BI 0.6/1kV 3X 2.5mm² 7021528395365 1059841 126462NN 8711401039477
839537 BI 0.6/1kV 4G 2.5mm² 7021528395372 1059861 - -
839539 BI 0.6/1kV 4X 2.5mm² 7021528395396 1059871 - -
839540 BI 0.6/1kV 5G 2.5mm² 7021528395402 - - -
839541 BI 0.6/1kV 5X 2.5mm² 7021528395419 - - -
839542 BI 0,6/1KV 7X 2,5 mm2 7021528395426 1059901 - -
839550 BI 0.6/1kV 2X 4mm² 7021528395501 - 126463NN 8711401039484
839551 BI 0.6/1kV 3X 4mm² 7021528395518 1059842 126463NN 8711401039484
839552 BI 0.6/1kV 3G 4mm² 7021528395525 - - -
839553 BI 0.6/1kV 4G 4mm² 7021528395532 - - -
839556 BI 0.6/1kV 2X 6mm² 7021528395563 - 127061NN 8711401058355